
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-5673
Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Anode
Electrical

Zoology
Building
/
Basement,grou
nd,1st,2nd floor

Garvan Drohan
07:47
06/06/2025

14:30
06/06/2025

In Progress

PER-5673
Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Anode
Electrical

Basement
Entrance
/
Basement,grou
nd,1st,2nd floor

Garvan Drohan
07:47
06/06/2025

14:30
06/06/2025

In Progress

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

NMC Carpentry
Zoology
Building
/
,ground,1st,2nd
floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

07:00
05/06/2025

15:30
05/06/2025

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Anode
Electrical

Zoology
Building
/
Basement,grou
nd,1st,2nd floor

Garvan Drohan
07:42
05/06/2025

16:00
05/06/2025

Expired

Ladder Permit
- (SF 100)

Anode
Electrical

Basement
Entrance
/
Basement,grou
nd,1st,2nd floor

Garvan Drohan
07:42
05/06/2025

16:00
05/06/2025

Expired
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